
Lacaya International School (Freeport, Grand Bahama Island)
Family Therapy of Broward (Weston, FL)
Immaculate Conception Catholic School (Hialeah, FL)
Gulliver Preparatory School (Miami, FL)
Montessori Academy of Broward (Pembroke Pines, FL)
Rabbinical Learning Differences Training (New York, NY)

David Posnack Jewish Day School (Davie, FL)
St. Thomas Episcopal Parish School (Coral Gables, FL)
Immaculate Conception Catholic School (Hialeah, FL)
Golisano Children’s Hospital (Fort Myers, FL)
American Heritage School (Plantation, FL)
Gulliver Preparatory’s Edge Program (Miami, FL)
Little Flower Montessori School (Fort Lauderdale, FL)
Christ Church School (Fort Lauderdale, FL)
Scheck Hillel Community Day School (North Miami Beach, FL)
St. Bonaventure Catholic School (Davie, FL)
Westminster Christian School (Palmetto Bay, FL)
Learning Support Association of Florida

PRESENTATIONS

2023

2022

2021

Community School of Naples (Naples, FL)
Brauser Maimonides Academy (Fort Lauderdale, FL)
Elite DNA Administrators (Fort Myers, FL)
Royal Palm Academy (Naples, FL)
The Cushman School (Miami, FL)
Paladin Academy (Pembroke Pines, FL)
St. Ann Catholic School (Naples, FL)

2020

St. Ann Catholic School (Naples, FL)
Children First Residential Care (Miami, FL)
Palm Beach School for Autism (Lake Worth, FL)
Elite DNA (Fort Myers, FL)
St. Marks Catholic School (Fort Lauderdale, FL)
McGlannan School (Miami, FL)
North Broward Preparatory School - Lighthouse Point Academy
(Coconut Creek, FL)
The Cushman School (Miami, FL)



PRESENTATIONS

2019

2018

Neurobehavioral Institute (Weston,FL) 
Laura Cushman Academy (Miami, FL)
Paladin Academy (Pembroke Pines, FL)
First Baptist Academy (Naples, FL)
Gulliver Preparatory’s Edge Program (Miami, FL)
St. John the Apostle Catholic School (Hialeah, FL)
St. Mary’s Cathedral Catholic School (Miami, FL)
St. Hugh Catholic School (Coconut Grove, FL)
St. Rose of Lima Catholic School (Miami, FL)
Archdiocese of Miami Summer Conference (Miami, FL)
St. Andrews Catholic School (Boca Raton, FL)
Lacaya International School (Freeport, Grand Bahama Island)
Palm Beach School for Autism (Lake Worth, FL)
Christ Church School (Fort Lauderdale, FL)
Immaculate Conception Catholic School (Hialeah, FL)
North Broward Preparatory School (Coconut Creek, FL)
The Village School (Naples, FL)
Cardinal Newman High School (West Palm Beach, FL)
Ann Storck Center (Fort Lauderdale, FL)
Seacrest Country Day School (Naples, FL)
Temple Beth Emet (Cooper City, FL)
Royal Palm Academy (Naples, FL)

BookSmart - Executive Function Trainers (Webinar)
Casa de Bambini Montessori School (Miami Beach, FL)
Yeshiva Toras Chaim Toras Emes (Miami, FL)
The Benjamin School (North Palm Beach, FL)
Seacrest Country Day School (Naples, FL)
Mary Help of Christians Catholic School (Parkland, FL)
St. Bonaventure Catholic School (Davie, FL)
Immaculate Conception Catholic School (Hialeah, FL)
St. John Neumann Catholic High School (Naples, FL)
Transitions Conference at Barry University (Miami, FL)
Laura Cushman Academy (Miami, FL)
Westminster Christian School (Palmetto Bay, FL)
Montessori Academy of Broward (Pembroke Pines, FL)
American Heritage Academy (Plantation, FL)
Fusion Academy (Boca Raton, FL)



PRESENTATIONS

2017

2016

Laura Cushman Academy (Miami, FL) 
McGlannan School (Miami, FL)
The Village School (Naples, FL)
Christ Church School (Fort Lauderdale, FL)
Seacrest Country Day School (Naples, FL)
Community School of Naples (Naples, FL)
French American International School (Boca, FL)
Mary Help of Christians Catholic School (Parkland, FL)
Nova Southeastern University (Davie, FL)

Florida Independent Schools (Fort Lauderdale State
Conference)
His House Christian Outreach (online)
Community School of Naples (Naples, FL)
Cardinal Newman Catholic School (West Palm Beach, FL)
Seacrest Country Day School (Naples. FL)
McGlannan School (Miami, FL)
Ashton School Dominican Republic (Santo Domingo,
Dominican Republic) 
Westminster Academy (Fort Lauderdale, FL)
New Horizons Academy (Naples, FL)
Royal Palm Academy (Naples, FL)
Palm Beach School for Autism (Lake Worth, FL)
Lynn University Visionary Conference (Boca Raton, FL)
North Broward Preparatory School - Lighthouse Point 

      Academy (Coconut Creek, FL)

2015

B’nai Aviv Day School (Weston, FL)
Mary Help of Christians Catholic School (Parkland, FL)
North Cobb Christian School
North Broward Preparatory School (Coconut Creek, FL)
Royal Palm Academy (Naples, FL)
Westminster Academy (Fort Lauderdale, FL)
Conservatory Preparatory School (Fort Lauderdale, FL)
Tauber Academy of Aventura Preschool (Aventura, FL)



PRESENTATIONS

2014

2013

Children and Adults with Attention-Deficit Hyperactivity

Gulliver Preparatory’s Edge Program (Miami, FL)
Saint David Catholic School (Davie, FL)
Miami Christian School (Miami, FL)
American Heritage School (Plantation, FL)
Duval County Public Schools (School Board Administration 

Miccosukee Indian School (Miami, FL)
Association of Independent Schools of Florida 

       Disorder (CHADD) Broward Chapter (Coral Springs, FL)

     Building - Jacksonville, FL)

Nova Southeastern University - Didactic Intern Seminar (Davie, FL)
Temple Beth Emet (Cooper City, FL)
Westminster Academy (Fort Lauderdale, FL)
Montessori Academy of Broward Elementary School (Pembroke
Pines, FL)
Montessori Academy of Broward High School (Pembroke Pines, FL)


